
 

 

EKIPNO: 

 

SD I. Pohorski bataljon Ruše krog;       V.                dne:

Priimek in ime koda Ekipa 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno
1 JODL Benjamin 57 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše 102,6 105,3 104,1 103,9 415,9
2 HRAŠOVEC Urška 46 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše 101,0 100,8 102,0 103,2 407,0
3 POTRČ Simon 59 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše 100,9 101,6 101,1 101,3 404,9
4 LENARČIČ Nikita 48 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše 101,4 101,4 101,3 96,4 400,5
5 JAKOPIČEK Patrik 47 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše 96,4 100,4 100,5 101,7 399,0
6 MAURIČ Blaž 11 SD Elektro Maribor 98,9 100,6 98,2 101,2 398,9
7 OSRAJNIK Klara 131 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše 99,4 99,9 101,9 95,9 397,1
8 PLIBERŠEK Lucija 324 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše 97,1 100,3 97,5 100,8 395,7
9 BERDNIK Mark 62 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 99,2 99,6 95,7 100,2 394,7

10 VALENČAK Mitja 12 SD Elektro Maribor 100,0 100,1 98,9 95,2 394,2
11 MIKOLIČ SOBOTIČ Mihael 233 SD Kidričevo 97,2 99,4 98,8 97,8 393,2
12 VIDMAR Boštjan 77 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 94,8 98,5 99,8 99,5 392,6
13 ZIMET CICMANOVIČ Ivo 288 SD Kidričevo 96,3 96,4 101,1 98,7 392,5
14 BRKIČ Siniša 10 SD Elektro Maribor 94,1 94,3 100,6 100,9 389,9
15 SOTO VARGAS Jan 223 SD Trap Vitomarci 91,1 100,0 101,3 96,7 389,1
16 LAH Filip 68 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 93,7 98,0 96,6 97,5 385,8
17 HELBL Mitja 45 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše 92,5 94,3 97,6 96,1 380,5
18 BABIČ Alenka 313 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 93,6 93,8 96,4 96,3 380,1
19 GOJKOŠEK Žan 291 SD Kidričevo 96,7 89,7 95,2 94,9 376,5
20 VUK Tilen 240 SD Kidričevo 91,3 87,0 84,1 90,5 352,9
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1 1PB - SD I.pohorski bataljon Ruše I
1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

57 JODL Benjamin 102,6 105,3 104,1 103,9 415,9
59 POTRČ Simon 100,9 101,6 101,1 101,3 404,9
46 HRAŠOVEC Urška 101,0 100,8 102,0 103,2 407,0

308,4 1227,8

2 1PB - SD I.pohorski bataljon Ruše II
1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

48 LENARČIČ Nikita 101,4 101,4 101,3 96,4 400,5
47 JAKOPIČEK Patrik 96,4 100,4 100,5 101,7 399,0
131 OSRAJNIK Klara 99,4 99,9 101,9 95,9 397,1

294,0 1196,6

3 EMA - SD ELEKTRO Maribor
1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

10 BRKIČ Siniša 94,1 94,3 100,6 100,9 389,9
11 MAURIČ Blaž 98,9 100,6 98,2 101,2 398,9
12 VALENČAK Mitja 100,0 100,1 98,9 95,2 394,2

297,3 1183,0

4 ISB SD IMPOL Slovenska Bistrica
1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

62 BERDNIK Mark 99,2 99,6 95,7 100,2 394,7
77 VIDMAR Boštjan 94,8 98,5 99,8 99,5 392,6
68 LAH Filip 93,7 98,0 96,6 97,5 385,8

297,2 1173,1

5 KID - SD Kidričevo
1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

291 GOJKOŠEK Žan 96,7 89,7 95,2 94,9 376,5
233 MIKOLIČ SOBOTIČ Mihae 97,2 99,4 98,8 97,8 393,2
288 ZIMET CICMANOVIČ Ivo 96,3 96,4 101,1 98,7 392,5

291,4 1162,2


